

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WP227 No. 1909 of 2008

State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Gyanendra Upadhayay And Anr.

| | |
|------------------|--|
| | |
| 14-7-2023 | <p>Mr. Lalit Jangde, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the petitioner/State.</p> <p>State is directed to produce the record of the Collector, Bilaspur to decide the issue in this matter, on the next date of hearing.</p> <p>List this case for final disposal on 10-8-2023 in motion hearing list. counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge</p> |

Raju