

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 1909 of 2008

State of Chhattisgarh, **Versus** Gyanendra Upadhyay,

17.01.2024	<p>Mr. Vinay Pandey, learned Deputy A.G. for the Petitioner/State.</p> <p>None for the respondent.</p> <p>On the request made by learned counsel for the Petitioner/State, list this case after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) JUDGE</p> <p>vaishali</p>
------------	---