

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 1909 of 2008

State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Gyanendra Upadhyay

09/02/2024	Mr. Akhilesh Kumar, Govt. Advocate for the State/Petitioners. Mr. Ghanshyam Patel, Counsel for the Respondent No. 1. As prayed by Mr. Patel, Counsel for the Respondent No. 1, let the matter be listed after two weeks for final hearing. -Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Chandrakant	