

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

WPC No. 1909 of 2008

State Of Chhattisgarh, **Versus** Gyanendra Upadhyay,

13.03.2024	<p>Shri Akhilesh Kumar, Government Advocate for the Petitioner. Shri Ghanshyam Patel, counsel for the Respondent. Arguments heard. Reserved for orders.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE</p>

vivek