

WPC No. 1909 of 2008

Order Sheet

01/04/2026	Mr. Dharmesh Shrivastava, Dy. A.G. for the State/Petitioners. Mr. Ghanshyam Patel, Counsel for the Respondent No.1. As prayed by both the parties, let the matter be listed after three weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) JUDGE
-------------------	--